Summary of Chemistry Results
Zone B1 Post Residential and Non-Residential Flushing Data
Drinking Water Sampling, Joint Base Pearl Harbor - Hickam, Oahu, Hawaii
Notes:
ND = Not Detected
ISP = Incident Specific Parameter
EAL = DOH Environmental Action Level
EPA MCL = EPA Maximum Contaminant Level

FD (Field Duplicate) = Extra sample taken for quality control
N (Grab, Resample) = Additional follow-up sample
Location ID: B1-HONU1077 B1-HONU1140 B1-HONU1191 B1-HYD0006 B1-HYD541
Location Type: Residence Residence Residence Hydrant Hydrant
Address: 1077 Honu Loop 1140 Honu Loop 1191 Honu Loop FH 6 (B1-HYD545) FH ID: 8
Field Sample ID: 220127B1AT06 220127B1CT06 220127B1FT05 220129B1AT06 220118-B1-WT11 20220108-B1-ZT04 220109-B1-ZT-03 220203B1ZT04
Sample Date: 2022-01-27 2022-01-27 2022-01-27 2022-01-29 2022-01-18 2022-01-08 2022-01-09 2022-02-03
Sample Type: N (Normal) N (Normal) N (Normal) N (72 Hour Stagnation) N (Normal) N (Normal) N (Normal) N (Normal)
Method Group Analyte
DOH Project
Screening
Level
Basis of Project
Screening
Level
Synthetic Organic Compounds (ppb) PCB-1016 (Aroclor 1016) -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
PCB-1221 (Aroclor 1221) -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
PCB-1232 (Aroclor 1232) -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
PCB-1242 (Aroclor 1242) -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
PCB-1248 (Aroclor 1248) -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
PCB-1254 (Aroclor 1254) -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
PCB-1260 (Aroclor 1260) -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
Pentachlorophenol 1 MCL -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --
Phenanthrene -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND
Pyrene -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND
Simazine -- -- -- -- -- -- ND -- ND --